MPA – Spring 2014 Course Schedule

as of 4/22/2014

MPA students may register for 12 credits maximum without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Cheryl Simrell King kingsc@evergreen.edu  for approval

	  Core - 1st Year

- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)

	Policy, Finance & Budgeting for Public Administration (General cohort )

CRN (GR):  30370
Amy Gould (360.857.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu)
Steve Laubacher laubachers@evergreen.edu
Larry Dzieza (360.867.6102, dziezal@evergreen.edu)
 MEETS: Thurs, 6-10 p, SEM 2 A1105 & June 7 (Sat, 9a-5p) in SEM 2 C1105


	Core-2nd Year
General

Open to students who have completed 40 or 
more credits
(6 credit hours)
Core2nd Year

Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)

	Capstone 

CRN (GR): 30333
Marc Baldwin (360.867.6120; baldwinm@evergreen.edu)
Moroni Benally (360.867.6600 benallym@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Thurs 6-10p in Sem2 D1107
& June 7 (Sat, 9a-5p) in Sem2 SEM 2 E1107
Capstone
CRN (GR) 30334
Linda Moon Stumpff stumpffl@evergreen.edu
John McCoy mccoyj@evergreen.edu
Meets:  April 11-13, April 25-26, May 30-June1, (Fri 1-5p, Sat/Sun 8:30-5p)in SEM 2 A1105


	
	

	4 Credit Hour Electives
Graduate special students & undergrads may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Practical Strategic Planning
CRN (GR): 30371
Steve Laubacher  laubachers@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Tues  6-10p in Sem 2 A2107
Project Management

CRN: (GR): 30372
Amy Gould (360.857.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: April 2, 16, 19, May 3-4, 21, June 4 (Sat/Sun 9a-5p and wed 6-10p) in SEM 2 D2109
Public Administrative Law
CRN (GR):  30373

 Grace O’Conner

MEETS: Mon 6-10p in SEM 2 A2109


	2 Credit Hour Electives

Graduate special students & undergrads may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Local Government Finance
CRN (GR): 30353
Stephen Buxbaum buxbaums@evergreen.edu
MEETS: April 25-27 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in
Tribal Health Policy

 CRN (GR): 30383
Jan Ward Olmstead 
MEETS: May 16-18 (Fri 6-10p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in SEM 2 E2109
Managing When Difference Matters
CRN (GR): 30359
Helena Meyer-Knapp (meyerknh@evergreen.edu
MEETS: April 4-6 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in Sem 2 E3105
Food Policy (canceled)
CRN (GR):  30352
Leslie Hatfield (hatfieldl@evergreen.edu)
Meets: April 4-6 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in Sem2 E3107



